
Nordic Championship 2015 

2m Nordic Championship, day 2. 
The 2m competition and the 80m youth and beginner track was the 

second competition of the Nordic Championship 2016. 

The 2m terrain was located not far from the even centre in a quite flat but 

marshy area. To avoid any risk of runners wanting to cross the stream, the 

area west of the river was marked out of bound. 

The tricky bit was transmitter 5 and 1. The number 5 required the runner 

to monitor the direction when running along the path, and surprisingly 

many did that and had to go back from number 4. 

Transmitter 1 was off frequency, and unfortunately not easy to detect as ii 

was disturbed by the beacon. This was a little bit more challenging than if 

it was on the correct frequency. 

Keijo Lehtosaari OH2ETM from Finland run a perfect 2m race and finished 

first as Nordic Champion. He was a little surprised of his good 

achievement, but it was very well deserved. Jitka Zakova from Sweeden 

did also make an excellent race and finished second place in the Nordic 

Championship, She was also a little surprised by her results, but we know 

she has long experience and has won the competition before. 

The finish corridor was along a canal, and the 80m youth and beginner 

track start and finish was from this location. 



Nordic Championship 2015 

Results with split time for the sprint competition 
Results are divided into age classes, overall classes and a complete visitor and Nordic list of results. 

Beginner- youth 80m 
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1 Skrynnikova Raisa  VISITOR  Russia  W21  00:33:41 3 

1 Kaiser Henrik  NORDIC  Norway  M12  00:17:55 3 

1 Kasier Martin  NORDIC  Norway  M12  00:15:50 3 

 

 2m Nordic Competition 
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1 Olsen Simen Ouff    NORDIC Norway M16 01:42:03 5 OK 5 4 3 2 B F  11:23  16:57  11:06  42:28  19:21  00:48   

2 Eilertsen Stian    NORDIC Norway M16 01:11:20 2 OK 5 4 F  24:36  20:53  25:51   

 

Note: M21 and M19 are merged due to few participants 
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1 Simu Johan    NORDIC Sweden M21 01:59:49 4 OK 5 4 3 B F  02:01  17:43  24:30  14:21  01:14   

2 Eilertsen Tobias    NORDIC Norway M19 01:07:26 2 OK 2 5 F  28:29  06:36  32:21   

 



Nordic Championship 2015 
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1 Lehtosaari Keijo OH2ETM NORDIC Finland M40 00:43:49 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  06:58  07:52  06:43  06:50  12:06  02:25  00:55   

2 Melin Håkan    NORDIC Sweden M40 00:46:10 6 OK 2 5 4 1 3 B F  12:07  07:53  05:13  11:11  06:21  02:39  00:46   

3 Evertsson Bengt SM4VMU NORDIC Sweden M40 01:07:13 6 OK 2 4 5 1 3 B F  07:22  06:44  05:40  29:42  13:39  03:14  00:52   

4 Sandwall Erik SM6RXZ NORDIC Sweden M40 01:09:52 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  12:14  08:36  13:38  13:12  18:03  03:14  00:55   

5 Lindell Henrik    NORDIC Sweden M40 01:15:10 6 OK 4 5 2 3 1 B F  29:03  11:02  07:25  15:14  07:43  03:42  01:01   

6 Lehtosaari Kimmo OH2JKU NORDIC Finland M40 01:16:12 6 OK 2 5 4 1 3 B F  22:25  21:54  05:18  11:37  11:15  03:01  00:42   

7 Kirves Petri OH2KHX NORDIC Finland M40 01:18:23 6 OK 5 4 2 1 3 B F  19:31  11:23  10:32  19:16  12:45  04:02  00:54   

8 Lehtosaari Veli-Pekka OH4KED NORDIC Finland M40 01:24:40 6 OK F    (defect EMIT badge) 
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1 Olsen Svein LA6KCA NORDIC Norway M50 00:59:52 6 OK 5 2 4 3 1 B F  14:53  08:37  15:20  08:27  08:43  02:56  00:56   

2 Ehrsson Ingvar SA0AMM NORDIC Sweden M50 01:04:20 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  11:01  11:10  10:01  15:32  13:11  02:30  00:55   

3 Petersson Robert SM6GHS NORDIC Sweden M50 01:20:18 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  20:15  14:35  22:06  12:04  07:26  02:48  01:04   

4 Sundgren Hans SM5SVM NORDIC Sweden M50 01:32:26 6 OK 2 5 4 1 3 B F  13:06  21:45  14:22  21:35  13:18  06:25  01:55   

5 Kyllönen Eero OH2BTG NORDIC Finland M50 02:05:04 6 OK 1 2 5 4 3 B F  51:22  20:33  22:57  08:24  15:59  04:55  00:54   
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1 Lenander Bo SM5CJW NORDIC Sweden M60 00:59:26 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  16:52  07:43  07:40  11:38  11:41  02:55  00:57   

2 Larsen Ivar OZ4UR NORDIC Denmark M60 01:09:46 6 OK 5 2 4 3 1 B F  19:54  16:58  09:06  12:21  07:35  02:54  00:58   

3 Svensson Gunnar SM0-6689 NORDIC Sweden M60 01:09:48 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  19:53  09:39  12:12  12:06  12:02  02:58  00:58   

4 Palmquist Jan SM5FUG NORDIC Sweden M60 01:15:05 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  19:44  13:56  13:10  16:08  08:05  03:01  01:01   

5 Ljungström Peter SM5KMU NORDIC Sweden M60 01:17:28 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  19:47  14:23  08:17  11:37  19:25  02:52  01:07   

6 Hansen Willy OZ6KH NORDIC Denmark M60 01:20:03 6 OK 2 4 3 5 1 B F  21:37  11:50  10:29  16:51  15:41  02:38  00:57   

7 Moen Steinar LA5OM NORDIC Norway M60 01:20:17 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  15:24  18:30  08:55  16:37  16:04  03:29  01:18   

8 Dons Christian LA5OQ NORDIC Norway M60 01:24:31 6 OK 2 4 3 5 1 B F  11:32  07:55  10:05  25:19  26:15  02:23  01:02   
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9 Solli Øivind LA1KP NORDIC Norway M60 01:51:06 6 OK 4 5 2 3 1 B F  35:37  10:33  18:08  28:35  12:54  04:07  01:12   

10 Kaster Peter OZ4QX NORDIC Denmark M60 02:10:59 5 OK 2 4 5 3 B F  32:17  48:08  19:53  18:28  10:49  01:24   
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1 Nilsson Olle SM0KON NORDIC Sweden M70 01:09:23 6 OK 5 2 4 3 1 B F  15:27  16:28  12:08  10:41  10:16  03:12  01:11   

2 Nordwaeger PA SM0BGU NORDIC Sweden M70 01:26:16 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  17:20  16:34  11:39  15:09  20:17  04:07  01:10   

3 Zettervall Leif SM5EZM NORDIC Sweden M70 01:26:37 6 OK 5 4 3 2 1 B F  17:38  10:46  11:11  17:28  23:56  04:29  01:09   

4 Svensson Rolf SM5DIY NORDIC Sweden M70 01:51:19 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  37:39  21:00  11:38  15:19  20:16  04:09  01:18   

 

Note: Class W35 and W60 are merged due to few participants 
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1 Zakova Jitka    NORDIC Sweden W35 00:44:53 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  11:13  06:35  07:23  07:56  08:10  02:38  00:58   

2 Andersen Hege    NORDIC Norway W60 01:25:15 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  17:00  13:10  15:22  13:49  21:26  03:27  01:01   

3 Hansen Anette OZ1BCC NORDIC Denmark W60 01:51:21 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  27:01  11:43  27:46  21:05  18:26  04:07  01:13   

 

Visitors 2m competiton 
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1 Barth Wolf-Dietrich DK7TD VISITOR Germany M40 00:49:33 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  07:57  12:44  06:31  11:14  07:25  02:49  00:53   

2 Pankratova Marina    VISITOR Russia W35 00:49:46 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  11:42  07:59  08:42  09:34  08:09  02:41  00:59   

3 Kudinov Aleksei    VISITOR Russia M50 00:55:02 6 OK 5 2 4 3 1 B F  15:05  09:09  08:00  10:58  07:38  03:08  01:04   

4 Golubeva Viktoria    VISITOR Russia W35 00:58:10 6 OK 2 5 4 1 3 B F  11:43  10:51  06:07  13:12  11:44  03:31  01:02   

5 Sheynis Alexander UA1AJD VISITOR Russia M40 01:03:47 6 OK 2 4 5 1 3 B F  06:28  07:07  07:28  19:18  14:59  07:38  00:49   

6 Pankratov Evgenii    VISITOR Russia M19 01:03:54 6 OK 3 5 2 4 1 B F  14:09  16:46  11:19  04:33  14:41  01:50  00:36   

7 Fisenko Aleksandr    VISITOR Russia M50 01:04:24 6 OK 5 4 3 2 1 B F  10:39  08:47  13:49  13:38  13:50  02:40  01:01   



Nordic Championship 2015 

8 Savinykh Larisa    VISITOR Russia W50 01:04:54 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  16:56  10:59  08:31  16:28  08:15  02:44  01:01   

9 Anke Ebert DL9OCA VISITOR Germany W50 01:16:00 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  17:04  14:03  14:03  18:05  08:04  03:25  01:16   

 

Nordic  overall 2m 
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1 Lehtosaari Keijo OH2ETM NORDIC Finland M40 00:43:49 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  06:58  07:52  06:43  06:50  12:06  02:25  00:55   

2 Zakova Jitka    NORDIC Sweden W35 00:44:53 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  11:13  06:35  07:23  07:56  08:10  02:38  00:58   

3 Melin Håkan    NORDIC Sweden M40 00:46:10 6 OK 2 5 4 1 3 B F  12:07  07:53  05:13  11:11  06:21  02:39  00:46   

4 Lenander Bo SM5CJW NORDIC Sweden M60 00:59:26 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  16:52  07:43  07:40  11:38  11:41  02:55  00:57   

5 Olsen Svein LA6KCA NORDIC Norway M50 00:59:52 6 OK 5 2 4 3 1 B F  14:53  08:37  15:20  08:27  08:43  02:56  00:56   

6 Ehrsson Ingvar SA0AMM NORDIC Sweden M50 01:04:20 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  11:01  11:10  10:01  15:32  13:11  02:30  00:55   

7 Evertsson Bengt SM4VMU NORDIC Sweden M40 01:07:13 6 OK 2 4 5 1 3 B F  07:22  06:44  05:40  29:42  13:39  03:14  00:52   

8 Nilsson Olle SM0KON NORDIC Sweden M70 01:09:23 6 OK 5 2 4 3 1 B F  15:27  16:28  12:08  10:41  10:16  03:12  01:11   

9 Larsen Ivar OZ4UR NORDIC Denmark M60 01:09:46 6 OK 5 2 4 3 1 B F  19:54  16:58  09:06  12:21  07:35  02:54  00:58   

10 Svensson Gunnar SM0-6689 NORDIC Sweden M60 01:09:48 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  19:53  09:39  12:12  12:06  12:02  02:58  00:58   

11 Sandwall Erik SM6RXZ NORDIC Sweden M40 01:09:52 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  12:14  08:36  13:38  13:12  18:03  03:14  00:55   

12 Palmquist Jan SM5FUG NORDIC Sweden M60 01:15:05 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  19:44  13:56  13:10  16:08  08:05  03:01  01:01   

13 Lindell Henrik    NORDIC Sweden M40 01:15:10 6 OK 4 5 2 3 1 B F  29:03  11:02  07:25  15:14  07:43  03:42  01:01   

14 Lehtosaari Kimmo OH2JKU NORDIC Finland M40 01:16:12 6 OK 2 5 4 1 3 B F  22:25  21:54  05:18  11:37  11:15  03:01  00:42   

15 Ljungström Peter SM5KMU NORDIC Sweden M60 01:17:28 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  19:47  14:23  08:17  11:37  19:25  02:52  01:07   

16 Kirves Petri OH2KHX NORDIC Finland M40 01:18:23 6 OK 5 4 2 1 3 B F  19:31  11:23  10:32  19:16  12:45  04:02  00:54   

17 Hansen Willy OZ6KH NORDIC Denmark M60 01:20:03 6 OK 2 4 3 5 1 B F  21:37  11:50  10:29  16:51  15:41  02:38  00:57   

18 Moen Steinar LA5OM NORDIC Norway M60 01:20:17 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  15:24  18:30  08:55  16:37  16:04  03:29  01:18   

19 Petersson Robert SM6GHS NORDIC Sweden M50 01:20:18 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  20:15  14:35  22:06  12:04  07:26  02:48  01:04   

20 Dons Christian LA5OQ NORDIC Norway M60 01:24:31 6 OK 2 4 3 5 1 B F  11:32  07:55  10:05  25:19  26:15  02:23  01:02   

21 Lehtosaari Veli-Pekka OH4KED NORDIC Finland M40 01:24:40 6 OK F  (Defect EMIT badge) 

22 Andersen Hege    NORDIC Norway W60 01:25:15 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  17:00  13:10  15:22  13:49  21:26  03:27  01:01   

23 Nordwaeger PA SM0BGU NORDIC Sweden M70 01:26:16 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  17:20  16:34  11:39  15:09  20:17  04:07  01:10   

24 Zettervall Leif SM5EZM NORDIC Sweden M70 01:26:37 6 OK 5 4 3 2 1 B F  17:38  10:46  11:11  17:28  23:56  04:29  01:09   

25 Sundgren Hans SM5SVM NORDIC Sweden M50 01:32:26 6 OK 2 5 4 1 3 B F  13:06  21:45  14:22  21:35  13:18  06:25  01:55   

26 Solli Øivind LA1KP NORDIC Norway M60 01:51:06 6 OK 4 5 2 3 1 B F  35:37  10:33  18:08  28:35  12:54  04:07  01:12   

27 Svensson Rolf SM5DIY NORDIC Sweden M70 01:51:19 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  37:39  21:00  11:38  15:19  20:16  04:09  01:18   

28 Hansen Anette OZ1BCC NORDIC Denmark W60 01:51:21 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  27:01  11:43  27:46  21:05  18:26  04:07  01:13   
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29 Kyllönen Eero OH2BTG NORDIC Finland M50 02:05:04 6 OK 1 2 5 4 3 B F  51:22  20:33  22:57  08:24  15:59  04:55  00:54   

30 Olsen Simen Ouff    NORDIC Norway M16 01:42:03 5 OK 5 4 3 2 B F  11:23  16:57  11:06  42:28  19:21  00:48   

31 Kaster Peter OZ4QX NORDIC Denmark M60 02:10:59 5 OK 2 4 5 3 B F  32:17  48:08  19:53  18:28  10:49  01:24   

32 Simu Johan    NORDIC Sweden M21 01:59:49 4 OK 5 4 3 B F  02:01  17:43  24:30  14:21  01:14   

33 Eilertsen Tobias    NORDIC Norway M19 01:07:26 2 OK 2 5 F  28:29  06:36  32:21   

34 Eilertsen Stian    NORDIC Norway M16 01:11:20 2 OK 5 4 F  24:36  20:53  25:51   
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Team 2m 
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1 Zakova Jitka NORDIC Sweden W35 00:44:53 6 01:31:03 

 
Melin Håkan NORDIC Sweden M40 00:46:10 6 

 

        
2 Lehtosaari Keijo NORDIC Finland M40 00:43:49 6 02:00:01 

 
Lehtosaari Kimmo NORDIC Finland M40 01:16:12 6 

 

        
3 Olsen Svein NORDIC Norway M50 00:59:52 6 02:20:09 

 
Moen Steinar NORDIC Norway M60 01:20:17 6 

 

        
4 Larsen Ivar NORDIC Denmark M60 01:09:46 6 02:29:49 

 
Hansen Willy NORDIC Denmark M60 01:20:03 6 
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All classes and nations 2m 
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1 Lehtosaari Keijo OH2ETM NORDIC Finland M40 00:43:49 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  06:58  07:52  06:43  06:50  12:06  02:25  00:55   

2 Zakova Jitka    NORDIC Sweden W35 00:44:53 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  11:13  06:35  07:23  07:56  08:10  02:38  00:58   

3 Melin Håkan    NORDIC Sweden M40 00:46:10 6 OK 2 5 4 1 3 B F  12:07  07:53  05:13  11:11  06:21  02:39  00:46   

4 Barth Wolf-Dietrich DK7TD VISITOR Germany M40 00:49:33 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  07:57  12:44  06:31  11:14  07:25  02:49  00:53   

5 Pankratova Marina    VISITOR Russia W35 00:49:46 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  11:42  07:59  08:42  09:34  08:09  02:41  00:59   

6 Kudinov Aleksei    VISITOR Russia M50 00:55:02 6 OK 5 2 4 3 1 B F  15:05  09:09  08:00  10:58  07:38  03:08  01:04   

7 Golubeva Viktoria    VISITOR Russia W35 00:58:10 6 OK 2 5 4 1 3 B F  11:43  10:51  06:07  13:12  11:44  03:31  01:02   

8 Lenander Bo SM5CJW NORDIC Sweden M60 00:59:26 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  16:52  07:43  07:40  11:38  11:41  02:55  00:57   

9 Olsen Svein LA6KCA NORDIC Norway M50 00:59:52 6 OK 5 2 4 3 1 B F  14:53  08:37  15:20  08:27  08:43  02:56  00:56   

10 Sheynis Alexander UA1AJD VISITOR Russia M40 01:03:47 6 OK 2 4 5 1 3 B F  06:28  07:07  07:28  19:18  14:59  07:38  00:49   

11 Pankratov Evgenii    VISITOR Russia M19 01:03:54 6 OK 3 5 2 4 1 B F  14:09  16:46  11:19  04:33  14:41  01:50  00:36   

12 Ehrsson Ingvar SA0AMM NORDIC Sweden M50 01:04:20 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  11:01  11:10  10:01  15:32  13:11  02:30  00:55   

13 Fisenko Aleksandr    VISITOR Russia M50 01:04:24 6 OK 5 4 3 2 1 B F  10:39  08:47  13:49  13:38  13:50  02:40  01:01   

14 Savinykh Larisa    VISITOR Russia W50 01:04:54 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  16:56  10:59  08:31  16:28  08:15  02:44  01:01   

15 Evertsson Bengt SM4VMU NORDIC Sweden M40 01:07:13 6 OK 2 4 5 1 3 B F  07:22  06:44  05:40  29:42  13:39  03:14  00:52   

16 Nilsson Olle SM0KON NORDIC Sweden M70 01:09:23 6 OK 5 2 4 3 1 B F  15:27  16:28  12:08  10:41  10:16  03:12  01:11   

17 Larsen Ivar OZ4UR NORDIC Denmark M60 01:09:46 6 OK 5 2 4 3 1 B F  19:54  16:58  09:06  12:21  07:35  02:54  00:58   

18 Svensson Gunnar SM0-6689 NORDIC Sweden M60 01:09:48 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  19:53  09:39  12:12  12:06  12:02  02:58  00:58   

19 Sandwall Erik SM6RXZ NORDIC Sweden M40 01:09:52 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  12:14  08:36  13:38  13:12  18:03  03:14  00:55   

20 Palmquist Jan SM5FUG NORDIC Sweden M60 01:15:05 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  19:44  13:56  13:10  16:08  08:05  03:01  01:01   

21 Lindell Henrik    NORDIC Sweden M40 01:15:10 6 OK 4 5 2 3 1 B F  29:03  11:02  07:25  15:14  07:43  03:42  01:01   

22 Anke Ebert DL9OCA VISITOR Germany W50 01:16:00 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  17:04  14:03  14:03  18:05  08:04  03:25  01:16   

23 Lehtosaari Kimmo OH2JKU NORDIC Finland M40 01:16:12 6 OK 2 5 4 1 3 B F  22:25  21:54  05:18  11:37  11:15  03:01  00:42   

24 Ljungström Peter SM5KMU NORDIC Sweden M60 01:17:28 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  19:47  14:23  08:17  11:37  19:25  02:52  01:07   

25 Kirves Petri OH2KHX NORDIC Finland M40 01:18:23 6 OK 5 4 2 1 3 B F  19:31  11:23  10:32  19:16  12:45  04:02  00:54   

26 Hansen Willy OZ6KH NORDIC Denmark M60 01:20:03 6 OK 2 4 3 5 1 B F  21:37  11:50  10:29  16:51  15:41  02:38  00:57   

27 Moen Steinar LA5OM NORDIC Norway M60 01:20:17 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  15:24  18:30  08:55  16:37  16:04  03:29  01:18   

28 Petersson Robert SM6GHS NORDIC Sweden M50 01:20:18 6 OK 5 4 2 3 1 B F  20:15  14:35  22:06  12:04  07:26  02:48  01:04   

29 Dons Christian LA5OQ NORDIC Norway M60 01:24:31 6 OK 2 4 3 5 1 B F  11:32  07:55  10:05  25:19  26:15  02:23  01:02   

30 Lehtosaari Veli-Pekka OH4KED NORDIC Finland M40 01:24:40 6 OK F    (Defect EMIT badge) 

31 Andersen Hege    NORDIC Norway W60 01:25:15 6 OK 2 5 4 3 1 B F  17:00  13:10  15:22  13:49  21:26  03:27  01:01   

32 Nordwaeger PA SM0BGU NORDIC Sweden M70 01:26:16 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  17:20  16:34  11:39  15:09  20:17  04:07  01:10   



Nordic Championship 2015 

33 Zettervall Leif SM5EZM NORDIC Sweden M70 01:26:37 6 OK 5 4 3 2 1 B F  17:38  10:46  11:11  17:28  23:56  04:29  01:09   

34 Sundgren Hans SM5SVM NORDIC Sweden M50 01:32:26 6 OK 2 5 4 1 3 B F  13:06  21:45  14:22  21:35  13:18  06:25  01:55   

35 Solli Øivind LA1KP NORDIC Norway M60 01:51:06 6 OK 4 5 2 3 1 B F  35:37  10:33  18:08  28:35  12:54  04:07  01:12   

36 Svensson Rolf SM5DIY NORDIC Sweden M70 01:51:19 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  37:39  21:00  11:38  15:19  20:16  04:09  01:18   

37 Hansen Anette OZ1BCC NORDIC Denmark W60 01:51:21 6 OK 2 4 5 3 1 B F  27:01  11:43  27:46  21:05  18:26  04:07  01:13   

38 Kyllönen Eero OH2BTG NORDIC Finland M50 02:05:04 6 OK 1 2 5 4 3 B F  51:22  20:33  22:57  08:24  15:59  04:55  00:54   

39 Olsen Simen Ouff    NORDIC Norway M16 01:42:03 5 OK 5 4 3 2 B F  11:23  16:57  11:06  42:28  19:21  00:48   

40 Kaster Peter OZ4QX NORDIC Denmark M60 02:10:59 5 OK 2 4 5 3 B F  32:17  48:08  19:53  18:28  10:49  01:24   

41 Simu Johan    NORDIC Sweden M21 01:59:49 4 OK 5 4 3 B F  02:01  17:43  24:30  14:21  01:14   

42 Vasileva Elna    VISITOR Russia W50 00:55:37 3 OK 2 1 B F  22:27  28:31  03:26  01:13   

43 Eilertsen Tobias    NORDIC Norway M19 01:07:26 2 OK 2 5 F  28:29  06:36  32:21   

44 Eilertsen Stian    NORDIC Norway M16 01:11:20 2 OK 5 4 F  24:36  20:53  25:51   

 

 

 

 

  




